Patent & Certification특허 및 인증
발명
특허
디자인
등록
디자인
출원
GCA SERIES VALVE

Presenting quality products and
advances into the future.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CTMV-FR-3W-XXXXX
1. Product Name
CT Manual Valve
3. Code_ Size(Ferrule)
2. Connection Type
FR  : Ferrule
3W : 3-Way
121212  -  Ferrule 3/4"*3/4"*3/4"
120812  -  Ferrule 3/4"*1/2"*3/4"
161616  -  Ferrule 1"*1"*1"
161216  -  Ferrule 1"*3/4"*1"
160816  -  Ferrule 1"*1/2"*1"
242424  -  Ferrule 1-1/2"*1-1/2"*1-1/2"
241624  -  Ferrule 1-1/2"*1"*1-1/2"
240824  -  Ferrule 1-1/2"*1/2"*1-1/2"
CT MANUAL VALVE
Cross Tee Valve
CT 밸브는 불소수지로만 사용하여 제작되었으며, 고순도의 약액 이송 배관에
최적화하여 설계된 제품입니다.
CT Manual valve is made only of Fluoropolymer material and is
designed to generate optimal performance in handling
high-purity chemicals
[Patent No.:10-2165849]
배관의 직선화 및 밸브 감소로 안전성 확보
Able to design straight piping & high stability
to reduced valve amount
Sub Line
Main Line
공간활용도가 높으며, 배관 구성의 단순화
High space utilization & Simplified piping configuration
2928
Presenting quality products and
advances into the future.
CT MANUAL VALVE
DIMENSION TABLE
CT VALVE 적용 배관 구성도
DIMENSION TABLE
SIZE P/N ORIFICE
3/4"*3/4"*3/4"
3/4"*1/2"*3/4"

Presenting quality products and
advances into the future.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Port Connection
JIS10KG
ANSI150LBS
DINPN16
20A, 25A, 40A, 50A
3/4", 1", 1-1/2", 2"
20A, 25A, 40A, 50A
Actuator Type
Manual Handle Operation
Pneumatic Air Operation
Configuration
2-Way Flow / Weir Type
Operating Specification
LMV-20-J-AC
LMV : Lined Manual Valve
20      : 20A
J         : JIS10KG
AC     : ACID
EXAMPLE
LMV-XX-XX-XX
1. Product Name
Lined Manual Valve
2. Code_ Size (Pipe)
4. Surface
AC   : Acid
IV     : Ivory
WH : White
GR  : Gray
3. Connection Type
 J : JIS10KG
A : ANSI150LBS
D : DINPN16
40 40A or 1-1/2"
50 50A or 2"
20 20A or 3/4"
25 25A or 1"
LPV-XX-XX-XX
2. Code_ Size (Pipe)
4. Surface
AC   : Acid
IV     : Ivory
WH : White
GR  : Gray
3. Connection Type
J : JIS10KG
A : ANSI150LBS
D : DINPN16
1. Product Name
Lined Pneumatic Valve 40 40A or 1-1/2"
50 50A or 2"
20 20A or 3/4"
25 25A or 1"
Operating Temperature
0~90℃
90~120℃
Maximum Operating Pressure
9㎏/㎠(0.9Mpa)
 7㎏/㎠(0.7Mpa)
3332
Presenting quality products and
advances into the future.
LINED VALVE
DIMENSION TABLE
LINED MANUAL VALVE
LINED PNEUMATIC VALVE
SIZE P/N CV FFL HI HO BCD OD THK D
JIS 20A
JIS 25A
JIS 40A